A/A

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

201

Xwpot

XQPOI
KATAQYIHz

XQPOI
KATAOYTH2

XQPOI
KATAQYIHz

XQPOI
KATAOYTH2

XQPOI
KATAQYIHz

XQPOI
KATAOYTH2

XQPOI
KATAQYIHz

XQPOI
KATAOYTH2

XQPOI
KATAQYIHz

Kataduync ko KatavAiopou

MAIAIKH XAPA
MMOAO>AKEIO

30 AHMOTIKO ZXOAEIO KAl
I.N. ATIAZ TPIAAOZ

XQPOZ 3 TAOMEYZHZ
MHXANOAOTIKOY

XQPOZ >TAOMEYZHZ
MHXANOAOTIKOY

XQPOZ 3 TAOMEYZHZ
O.A.EA.

MAATEIA 2KOYAAAQN &
BOYPAOYMIMAAQN

MAATEIA - OAOZ
AAIMONAKHAQN

MNAATEIA MAAAIAZ
ANAXANATOPAZ

XQPOZ STAOMEYZHZ -
OAOz KAPAIQTIZHX

Avvapikotnta
159 atopa

Auvvapikotnta
253 dtopa

AvvapikotnTa
365 atoua

Auvvapikotnta
275 dtopa

Avvapikotnta
237 atoua

Auvvapikotnta
79 atopa

Avvapikotnta
40 dtopa

Auvvapikotnta
900 atopa

Avvapikotnta
225 atoua

353.407.068

353.395.343

353.408.329

35.340.744

353.383.134

353.394.298

35.339.972

35.341.179

35.336.673

251.292.613

251.225.038

251.227.068

251.223.414

251.237.174

251.249.304

25.124.630

25.126.883

25.129.075



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

202

203

301

302

303

304

401

402

403

404

XQPOI
KATAOYTH2

XQPOI
KATAQYIHz

XQPOI
KATAOYTH2

XQPOI
KATAQYIHz

XQPOI
KATAOYTH2

XQPOI
KATAQYIHz

XQPOI
KATAOYTH2

XQPOI
KATAQYIHz

XQPOI
KATAOYTH2

XQPOI
KATAQYIHz

MAATEIA KOPNAPOY

MAATEIA MANANEIOY

(A.-MAAZTHPA-
YFEIONOMIKO)

MAPKO ©GEOTOKOMNOYAQOY

MAATEIA ATIOY MHNA

MNAATEIA ANAPEA

KAAOKAIPINOY

MAATEIA ATIOY AHMHTPIOY

MAATEIA ATIOY TITOY

XQPOZ s TAOMEYZHZ
APXAIONOTIKOY MOYZEIOY

XQPOZ XTAOMEYZH2
YMNEPAXTIKQN AEQMOPEIQN

MAIAIKH XAPA
EMNIMENEIAOY

Auvvapikotnta
319 daropa

Avvapikotnta
469 atoua

Auvvapikotnta
1976 atopa

Avvapikotnta
1386 atoua

Auvvapikotnta
165 atopa

Avvapikotnta
47 dtopa

Auvvapikotnta
424 dtopa

Avvapikotnta
323 atoua

Auvvapikotnta
2460 dtopa

Avvapikotnta
118 atopa

353.362.968 251.331.683

35.335.005

25.127.995

353.402.098 251.332.173

35.337.594

25.130.748

353.417.945 251.312.053

353.416.223 251.339.615

35.340.223

35.339.011

35.341.403

353.416.343

25.134.281

25.136.801

25.138.306

25.134.828



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

405

406

501

601

602

603

604

605

606

607

XQPOI
KATAOYTH2

XQPOI
KATAQYIHz

XQPOI
KATAOYTH2

XQPOI
KATAQYIHz

XQPOI
KATAOYTH2

XQPOI
KATAQYIHz

XQPOI
KATAOYTH2

XQPOI
KATAQYIHz

XQPOI
KATAOYTH2

XQPOI
KATAQYIHz

MAPKO IAOMENEQZ

MAPKO NEOAAIAZ - THMEAA
TENNIZ -OAOZ EQEZ20Y

MAATEIA EAEYOEPIAZ

300 AHMOTIKO - 0AOz
FEQPTIAAQY - KOMMENO

MMENTENI

MAPKO KONAYAAKH &

FEQPTIAAQY

MAPKO - OAOz MIX.

APXAITEAOY

250 AHMOTIKO 2XOAEIO -
OAOz MIX. APXATTEAQY &
AION. ®PATKIAAAKH

MAPKO - OAOZ OEPIZZOY &

MINQO2

ZXOAIKO 2YTKPOTHMA -
AT1OZ EAEYOEPIOZ

MHMNEAO MMAZKET - OAO2

MAYAOY MEAA

Auvvapikotnta
354 datopa

Avvapikotnta
1132 dtopa

Auvvapikotnta
3325 dropa

Avvapikotnta
254 atoua

Auvvapikotnta
194 atopa

Avvapikotnta
212 atoua

Auvvapikotnta
263 dtopa

Avvapikotnta
409 atoua

Auvvapikotnta
314 atopa

Avvapikotnta
383 atoua

35.339.672

35.339.870

353.376.292

353.334.583

353.320.646

35.334.803

353.340.646

35.332.949

353.314.858

353.294.015

25.136.140

25.139.712

251.364.599

251.266.842

251.280.805

25.121.773

251.188.625

25.121.877

251.206.288

251.157.909



30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

608

609

610

611

612

613

614

615

616

617

XQPOI
KATAOYTH2

XQPOI
KATAQYIHz

XQPOI
KATAOYTH2

XQPOI
KATAQYIHz

XQPOI
KATAOYTH2

XQPOI
KATAQYIHz

XQPOI
KATAOYTH2

XQPOI
KATAQYIHz

XQPOI
KATAOYTH2

XQPOI
KATAQYIHz

[.N. AT1I0Y 2TYAIANOY - 330
& 450 AHMOTIKO ZXOAEIO

MAATEIA- OAOZ
AKAAHMIAZ KAl OEPIZZOY

K.X.2120 - OAO2
EPTOTEAOYZ KAI
MOIZIOAAKOZ

2XOAEZ O.A.E.A.

K.X.2255 - OAOZ AYTTOY
(NOTIAO.A.E.A)

MAAIO THMNEAO AAMYPOY

K.X.2277 - MAPKO OAOz
FTAAHNOY

K.X.2146 - OAOZ
MAMATANNH XKOYAA
(AYTIKA A.E.H.)

MAPKO - OAOz AEBHNOY

2TAAIO EAEYOEPIAZ

Auvvapikotnta
575 dtopa

Avvapikotnta
134 datopa

Auvvapikotnta
636 dtoua

Avvapikotnta
655 atoua

Auvvapikotnta
427 atopa

Avvapikotnta
1663 dtoua

Auvvapikotnta
406 atopa

Avvapikotnta
1276 dtopa

Auvvapikotnta
500 dtopa

Avvapikotnta
5897 dtoua

353.299.415 251.159.209

35.329.070

35.328.232

25.119.225

25.117.508

353.253.408 251.140.259

35.324.403

35.327.194

35.326.542

35.326.003

35.332.017

25.113.460

25.110.363

25.110.084

25.117.907

25.118.197

353.358.741 251.231.964



40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

701

702

703

704

801

802

803

804

805

806

XQPOI
KATAOYTH2

XQPOI
KATAQYIHz

XQPOI
KATAOYTH2

XQPOI
KATAQYIHz

XQPOI
KATAOYTH2

XQPOI
KATAQYIHz

XQPOI
KATAOYTH2

XQPOI
KATAQYIHz

XQPOI
KATAOYTH2

XQPOI
KATAQYIHz

MAIAATQrIKH AKAAHMIA

ZXOAIKO ZYTKPOTHMA -
OAOZ KONAYAAKH

MAATEIA NIKAIAZ

KOMMENO MIENTENI

K.X.2193 - OAO2
. NETPAKOTIQPTH &
AAE=ANAPOY YWHAANTH

I.N. KOIMHZEQS @EOTOKOY
(MANATITZA)

K.X.2212 - OAOZ AAMMA

MAATEIA 11n¢ OKTQBPIOY
(MAPAZKEYOTMOYAOY)

90 AHMOTIKO ZXOAEIO -
OAOZ IEPOAOXITQN & ANT.
MMETEINAKH

K.X.2187 - OAOz O.
MATOAIAKH

Auvvapikotnta
597 dtopa

Avvapikotnta
642 atoua

Auvvapikotnta
835 atoua

Avvapikotnta
2500 atopa

Auvvapikotnta
212 atopa

Avvapikotnta
242 atoua

Auvvapikotnta
232 dtopa

Avvapikotnta
332 atoua

Auvvapikotnta
307 datopa

Avvapikotnta
196 atopa

353.314.392

353.307.929

353.274.441

353.335.277

353.224.914

353.257.429

35.322.110

353.245.368

353.238.059

35.323.660

251.333.506

251.241.053

251.259.238

251.265.425

25.124.379

25.128.803

25.126.289

251.314.364

251.299.544

25.120.438



50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

807

808

809

810

811

901

902

903

904

XQPOI
KATAOYTH2

XQPOI
KATAQYIHz

XQPOI
KATAOYTH2

XQPOI
KATAOYTH2

XQPOI
KATAQYIHz

XQPOI
KATAOYTH2

XQPOI
KATAQYIHz

XQPOI
KATAOYTH2

XQPOI
KATAQYIHz

K.X.2184 - OAOz MAKPH

K.X.2233 - OAOZ O.
MATOAIAKH

K.X.2213 - 150 AHMOTIKO
2XOAEIO - OAOZ AAMMA

360 AHMOTIKO 2XOAEIO -
OAOz TATM. NAKOYMAKH

K.®.2240 - K.X.2239-
K.X.2241 nipoBA. AOAHTIKO
KENTPO E=130 otp.

MAPKO TEQPTIAAH

30 'YMNAZIO -
N.AHMOKPATIAZ

EPTATIKO KENTPO

70 AHMOTIKO ZXOAEIO -
OAO2 A.KNQZZOY &
ZEPBOYAAKH

Auvvapikotnta
489 atopa

Avvapikotnta
665 atoua

Auvvapikotnta
205 dtopa

Auvvapikotnta
192 atopa

Avvapikotnta
65000 atopa

Auvvapikotnta
6288 dtopa

Avvapikotnta
410 atoua

Auvvapikotnta
449 dtopa

Avvapikotnta
173 atopa

35.322.744

35.321.548

353.225.723

353.225.054

35.319.428

353.359.129

353.337.482

35.333.162

353.324.905

25.118.081

25.122.251

251.255.845

251.281.661

25.123.537

251.365.563

251.376.807

251.379.371

251.325.866



59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

905

906

1001

1002

1003

1004

1005

1006

1007

1008

XQPOI
KATAOYTH2

XQPOI
KATAQYIHz

XQPOI
KATAOYTH2

XQPOI
KATAQYIHz

XQPOI
KATAOYTH2

XQPOI
KATAQYIHz

XQPOI
KATAOYTH2

XQPOI
KATAQYIHz

XQPOI
KATAOYTH2

XQPOI
KATAQYIHz

KHIMOGEATPO
N.KAZANTZAKH

MAIAIKH XAPA - OAOZ TITOY
FEQPTIAAH

OEPMOKHMIA

MAIAIKH XAPA - OAOZ
KOMNHNQN

I.N. AT10Y FEQPTIOY

MAPKO - OAO2 MONH2
MPEBEAHX

MAIAIKH XAPA - 0AOZ
ZTEAIOY KAZANTZIAH

MHMNEAA MMNAZKET - OAO2
ZTEAIOY KAZANTZIAH

MAIAIKH XAPA - A. IKAPOY &
OAOzZ KANAPH

MAIAIKH XAPA - OAOZ
OAYZ3EQ>

Auvvapikotnta
824 datopa

Avvapikotnta
461 atoua

Auvvapikotnta
11201 atoua

Avvapikotnta
337 atoua

Auvvapikotnta
792 dtopa

Avvapikotnta
824 atoua

Auvvapikotnta
1095 atopa

Avvapikotnta
400 atoua

Auvvapikotnta
725 dtopa

Avvapikotnta
640 atoua

353.327.888

353.364.154

35.333.447

35.336.537

353.355.877

353.256.177

353.369.267

353.362.529

353.392.151

353.411.467

251.319.771

251.381.509

25.153.379

25.146.675

25.145.967

251.252.082

251.547.887

251.558.465

251.526.963

251.526.771



69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

1101

1102

1103

1104

1105

1106

1107

1108

1109

1201

XQPOI
KATAOYTH2

XQPOI
KATAQYIHz

XQPOI
KATAOYTH2

XQPOI
KATAQYIHz

XQPOI
KATAOYTH2

XQPOI
KATAQYIHz

XQPOI
KATAOYTH2

XQPOI
KATAQYIHz

XQPOI
KATAOYTH2

XQPOI
KATAQYIHz

OIKOMEAO AYAAKH - AAIKH
ATOPA

APXIEMIZKOMH KPHTH2

[.N. ATIAZ AIKATEPINHZ

MAPKO - OAO2
QOINEAAHNQN - K.X.60

EPTATIKEZ KATOIKIEZ

MAPKO - OAO2 MONH2
MPEBEAHX

MAPKO - OAO2
MAKEAONIAZ

Xwpog Zevokpatn 2002

Xwpog kataduyng Mz

[.N. ATIOY KQON2TANTINOY

Auvvapikotnta
10803 atoua

Avvapikotnta
908 atoua

Auvvapikotnta
201 atopa

Avvapikotnta
1477 dtopa

Auvvapikotnta
1609 atopa

Avvapikotnta
1866 datoua

Auvvapikotnta
923 atoua

Avvapikotnta
1003 dtopa

Auvvapikotnta
4088 dtopa

Avvapikotnta
3397 atoua

353.303.859 251.399.904

353.247.235 251.448.933

353.283.395 251.463.981

35.325.842

35.323.525

25.142.157

25.142.280

353.284.529 251.393.081

35.331.844

35.330.844

35.327.304

35.327.849

25.142.882

25.146.199

25.142.872

25.137.480



79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

1202

1203

1301

1302

1303

1304

1305

1306

1401

1402

XQPOI
KATAOYTH2

XQPOI
KATAQYIHz

XQPOI
KATAOYTH2

XQPOI
KATAQYIHz

XQPOI
KATAOYTH2

XQPOI
KATAQYIHz

XQPOI
KATAOYTH2

XQPOI
KATAQYIHz

XQPOI
KATAOYTH2

XQPOI
KATAQYIHz

MAATEIA ATZAAENIOY

THMEAO MNOA

THMNEAO O®H

MAATEIA - I.N. AlA2
BAPBAPAZX

XQPOZ >TAOMEYZHZ
MAATEIA EAEYOEPNHZ

XQPOZ 3 TAOMEYZHZ
O.A2.N.H

XQPOZ 3 TAOMEYZHZ

XQPOZ =ENOKPATH 2002

BENIZEAEIO NOZOKOMEIO

XQPOI MNANEMIZTHMIOY
KPHTHZ

Auvvapikotnta
560 dtopa

Avvapikotnta
2551 atopa

Auvvapikotnta
3229 dropa

Avvapikotnta
873 atoua

Auvvapikotnta
2137 atopa

Avvapikotnta
1141 dtopa

Auvvapikotnta
745 dtopa

Avvapikotnta
15650 atopa

Auvvapikotnta
14846 atoua

Avvapikotnta
823 atoua

353.250.324 251.337.141

353.197.988 251.363.196

35.337.859

251.143.184

353.373.739 251.155.942

35.335.075

35.333.825

35.333.752

35.334.448

35.305.463

35.305.639

25.115.835

25.114.239

25.109.428

25.112.826

251.533.897

251.516.053



89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

1403

1404

1405

1406

1407

1408

1409

1410

1411

1501

XQPOI
KATAOYTH2

XQPOI
KATAQYIHz

XQPOI
KATAOYTH2

XQPOI
KATAQYIHz

XQPOI
KATAOYTH2

XQPOI
KATAQYIHz

XQPOI
KATAOYTH2

XQPOI
KATAQYIHz

XQPOI
KATAOYTH2

XQPOI
KATAQYIHz

K.X.1969 - ENI THZ OAQY
APX. EYTENIOY

K.X.1938 - MAPKO OEATPAKI
EMI THZ A.KNQ220Y

K.X.1778 & K.X.1781 - OAO2
APMONIAZ

K.X.1770 - OAOZ EPMH

MAIAIKH XAPA - OAO%z EPMH
- K.X.1718

K.X. 33 - OAOZ KPAZZAAAKH
& MAPOENQNOZ

K.X.19 - OAOz ATAAANTHZ

K.X.37 - OAOz KPAZZAAAKH
& MIKPOAADONHZ

XQPOX KATADYIHz Mz

190 AHMOTIKO 2XOAEIO -
OAOz EPYOPAIAZ

Auvvapikotnta
2307 atopa

Avvapikotnta
1226 dtopa

Auvvapikotnta
679 dtopa

Avvapikotnta
390 atoua

Auvvapikotnta
823 atopa

Avvapikotnta
423 atoua

Auvvapikotnta
424 dtopa

Avvapikotnta
1012 dtopa

Auvvapikotnta
7393 dtopa

Avvapikotnta
1893 dtopa

35.309.504

25.154.987

353.093.449 251.494.323

35.312.807

35.313.452

25.155.337

25.153.592

353.134.074 251.501.627

353.200.977 251.499.616

35.320.716

35.321.230

35.315.935

25.148.734

25.150.116

25.154.754

353.113.226 251.468.209



99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

1502

1503

1504

1505

1506

1507

1508

1509

1510

1511

XQPOI
KATAOYTH2

XQPOI
KATAQYIHz

XQPOI
KATAOYTH2

XQPOI
KATAQYIHz

XQPOI
KATAOYTH2

XQPOI
KATAQYIHz

XQPOI
KATAOYTH2

XQPOI
KATAQYIHz

XQPOI
KATAOYTH2

XQPOI
KATAQYIHz

K.X.415 - OAOz

MAMANETPOY TABANA &

ANOEIOY

K.X.719

XQPO2 2TAOMEYZHZ ANQ

QOOPTETZA

I.N. TIMIOY 2TAYPOY

MAIAIKH XAPA -

QOOPTETZA

MAPKO - NMEPIOXH
"QEITAPI"

ANQ

AGAHTIKO KENTPO Y.K.

K.X.2070 - 0AOZ
ATAMEMNQNO? &
HPAKAEITOY

K.X.2087 - OAOZ IOAHZ

K.X. 1888 - OAOZ MNETPIAH

KAl KOMOTHNH2

Auvvapikotnta
1037 atopa

Avvapikotnta
503 atoua

Auvvapikotnta
998 atoua

Avvapikotnta
351 atoua

Auvvapikotnta
269 dtopa

Avvapikotnta
113 atopa

Auvvapikotnta
5088 dtopa

Avvapikotnta
382 atoua

Auvvapikotnta
168 atopa

Avvapikotnta
3299 atoua

35.311.335

25.137.447

353.048.015 251.406.693

35.302.408

35.302.973

35.301.500

35.300.682

35.297.476

35.306.257

35.305.576

35.310.751

25.149.103

25.149.481

25.148.963

25.147.102

25.146.922

25.149.362

25.146.164

25.145.441



109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

1512

1513

1514

1515

1516

1517

1518

1519

1520

1521

XQPOI
KATAOYTH2

XQPOI
KATAQYIHz

XQPOI
KATAOYTH2

XQPOI
KATAQYIHz

XQPOI
KATAOYTH2

XQPOI
KATAQYIHz

XQPOI
KATAOYTH2

XQPOI
KATAQYIHz

XQPOI
KATAOYTH2

XQPOI
KATAQYIHz

K.X.1923 - OAO2

KEPAMEIKOY

K.X.1629 nipoBA. AOAHTIKO

KENTPO

K.X.1630 - OAOZ EPYOPAIAZ

K.X.1608 - OAO2 MATPAX

K.X.1612 - OAOZ NAYTIAIOY

K.X.600 - OAOZ BEPTINAZ

K.X.1543 - OAOz KOPINGOY

K.X.302 - K.X.308 - OAO2

ETEAPXOY

K.X.314 - OAOz OYAQOD

MAAME

K.X.292 - OAOZ BPYENNIOY

Auvvapikotnta
529 dtopa

Avvapikotnta
6051 atopa

Auvvapikotnta
839 atoua

Avvapikotnta
1157 dtopa

Auvvapikotnta
925 datopa

Avvapikotnta
269 atoua

Auvvapikotnta
351 dtopa

Avvapikotnta
576 atoua

Auvvapikotnta
343 dropa

Avvapikotnta
308 atoua

35.312.587

35.315.234

35.315.766

35.316.713

35.316.797

35.316.887

35.317.865

35.317.083

35.315.167

35.315.431

25.147.168

25.142.834

25.143.225

25.143.147

25.141.171

25.138.246

25.137.110

25.134.887

25.133.479

25.134.946



119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

1522

1523

1524

2901

2902

4101

4102

4103

4104

7601

XQPOI
KATAOYTH2

XQPOI
KATAQYIHz

XQPOI
KATAOYTH2

XQPOI
KATAQYIHz

XQPOI
KATAOYTH2

XQPOI
KATAQYIHz

XQPOI
KATAOYTH2

XQPOI
KATAQYIHz

XQPOI
KATAOYTH2

XQPOI
KATAQYIHz

K.X.326 - OAOZ BPYENNIOY

K.X.339 0A0zZ
EYAITEAIZMOY &
AAPAANEAAION

K.X.262 & NEOZ APOMO2
ANOGEQN &
EONOMAPTYPQN

MAFKPHTIO ZTAAIO

FHNEAA NOAOZDAIPOY
MATKPHTIOY 2TAAIOY

AHMOTIKH EKTAZH

AHMOTIKH EKTAZH

XQPOzZ YNAIOPIOY
MHXANOKINHTOY
AOGAHTIZMOY

2TAAIO AAIKAPNAZZOY

FTHNEAA MOAOXQAIPOY
EPTOTEAH

Auvvapikotnta
409 atopa

Avvapikotnta
560 atoua

Auvvapikotnta
4932 dropa

Avvapikotnta
21500 atopa

Auvvapikotnta
9000 dropa

Avvapikotnta
9000 atoua

Auvvapikotnta
6000 dtopa

Avvapikotnta
13000 atopa

Auvvapikotnta
15000 atoua

Avvapikotnta
6500 atoua

35.314.362

35.314.391

35.315.608

25.135.222

25.137.724

25.140.032

353.368.413 251.061.202

35.336.986

35.343.506

35.342.583

35.344.607

35.342.190

35.331.840

25.104.053

25.161.579

25.165.192

25.161.892

25.162.024

25.130.589



129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

7602

7603

20401

30201

30202

30203

30204

30205

30206

XQPOI
KATAOYTH2

XQPOI
KATAQYIHz

XQPOI
KATAOYTH2

XQPOI
KATAQYIHz

XQPOI
KATAOYTH2

XQPOI
KATAQYIHz

XQPOI
KATAOYTH2

XQPOI
KATAQYIHz

XQPOI
KATAOYTH2

XQPOI
KATAQYIHz

THNEAA MMAZKET OOH

MHNEAA TENNIZ

MHMEAO 2TAYPAKIQN

XQPOZ >TAOMEYZHZ TEI

FHNEAO NOAOz®DAIPOY
KAPTEPOY

FHMNEAO NMOAOZ®AIPOY AEK
KATAMMA

FHNEAO NOAOz®DAIPOY
AT.MYPQNA

FTHNEAO NMOAOZOAIPOY
K.AZITON

FHNEAO NOAOz®DAIPOY
AYTENIKHZ

FTHNEAO NMOAOZOAIPOY
BENEPATOY

Auvvapikotnta
1150 atopa

Avvapikotnta
1150 dtopa

Auvvapikotnta
750 dtopa

Avvapikotnta
8500 atoua

Auvvapikotnta
5500 dtopa

Avvapikotnta
5500 atoua

Auvvapikotnta
3850 dtopa

Avvapikotnta
3000 atopa

Auvvapikotnta
2500 dtopa

Avvapikotnta
2250 datopa

353.399.195 251.226.072

353.394.352 251.388.759

35.250.052

35.318.679

25.058.684

25.101.594

353.310.349 251.930.312

353.363.713 251.530.692

35.237.599

35.204.821

35.190.095

35.201.385

25.029.817

24.993.367

25.027.217

25.035.991



139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

30207

30208

XQPOI
KATAOYTH2

XQPOI
KATAQYIHz

XQPoI
KATAYAIZMOY

XQPOI
KATAYAIZMOY

XQPol
KATAYAIZMOY

XQPOI
KATAYAIZMOY

XQpPol
KATAYAIZMOY

XQPOI
KATAYAIZMOY

FHNEAO NOAOz®DAIPOY
AADNEZ

FTHNEAO NMOAOZOAIPOY
LIDO SOCCER

MATKPHTIO ZTAAIO

KAEIZTO THMNEAO
LIDO SOCCER

2TAAIO EAEYOEPIAZ

FTHNEAO NMOAOZOAIPOY
MOA

2TAAIO AAIKAPNAZZOY

FTHNEAO “AYO AOPAKIA”

Auvvapikotnta

35.207.346 25.045.129
6200 dtopa

Avvapikotnta

) 35.317.522 25.109.957
5950 atopa

35.336.693 25.106.121

353.348.756 251.035.115

35.335.757 25.125.450

35.319.932  25.136.725

35.342.357 25.162.052

353.264.585 251.708.271



